ROUND : 5
DATE : 10 MARCH 2022
TRACK: MOUNT PANORAMA
BATHRUST
SESSION RACE
Rank Car model Lers Team
number
1 BMW M4 GT3 2022 84  Salvatore Di Catania
2 BMW M4 GT3 2022 100  Antonio Ceredi
Aston Martin AMR V8 : :
3 e ot 999  Davide Bertoletti
Aston Martin AMR V8 3
4 68  Stefano Caspani
5 McLaren 720s GT3 2019 343 MauI‘O AZZalin
Aston Martin AMR V8 1 A
6 oo 2010 104 Nicolo Lora
Bentley Continental GT3 1
7 Serey Continenta 33 Luca Raia
8 BMW M4 GT3 2022 888 Manuel Francese
9 o a0t 66  Federico Andreozzi
10 MecLaren 720s GT3 2019 21 Mattia Pe gOI‘il’l
11 BMWM4GT3 2022 6s  Giuseppe Zampieri
12 BMW M4 GT3 2022 44 Daniel Cassella
13 o 28 Marco Bordin
14 Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020 95 Salvo Amata
15 BMW M4 GT3 2022 135 Gianluca De Luca
16  BMW M4 GT3 2022 11 Christian Rocchi
17 BMW M4 GT3 2022 25 Carlo D'Orazio
18 BMW M4 GT3 2022 97 Paolo Cisco
19 Lexus RC F GT3 2016 24 Paolo Rllbil’li
20 LexusRCF GT32016 265 Stefano Dinardo
21 (imborshini Huracan 911 Francesco Bruschi
22 BMW M4 GT3 2022 822 Fabio Buzzi
23 Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020 81 Tiziano Aqulhnl
Aston Martin AMR V8 1 1
24 e 2019 77 Mirko Acquati
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Laps
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
13

7
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Total Time

01h:01:43:727

01h:02:03:251

01h:02:11:991

01h:02:13:451

01h:02:14:205

01h:02:33:631

01h:02:40:892

01h:03:13:601

01h:03:33:790

01h:03:34:922

01h:03:41:104

01h:03:45:505

01h:03:48:373

01h:03:52:928

01h:03:57:865

01h:02:53:280

01h:02:54:264

01h:03:31:901

01h:03:40:928

01h:02:05:816

01h:02:23:443

01h:03:24:759

28:13:329

14:44:078

LVER ]

Gap to first

00:00:000
00:19:524
00:28:264
00:29:724
00:30:478
00:49:904
00:57:165
01:29:874
01:50:063
01:51:195
01:57:377
02:01:778
02:04:646
02:09:201
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)
1 lap(s)
2 lap(s)
2 lap(s)
2 lap(s)
17 lap(s)

23 lap(s)

Best lap

02:02:825
02:03:340
02:03:360
02:03:037
02:03:267
02:03:887
02:03:682
02:04:462
02:05:337
02:03:250
02:05:222
02:02:835
02:05:475
02:05:700
02:04:980
02:03:955
02:04:495
02:05:260
02:05:272
02:03:527
02:03:385
02:03:940
02:04:792

02:04:345

1R 1 2022

Penalties

DNF

DNF



Car

Rank Car model T Team
25 e ot 15 Federico Martino
26  BMW M4 GT3 2022 67 Flavio Vandelli

SESSION RACE
PENALTIES

TIME DRIVERS PENALTIES

Laps

7

1

Total Time

15:04:025

02:24:890

Gap to first

23 lap(s)

29 lap(s)

Best lap

02:05:797

14:09:372

Penalties

DNF

DNF
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Rank Car model
1 BMW M4 GT3 2022
2 BMW M4 GT3 2022
3 McLaren 720s GT3 2019
4 Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019
5 McLaren 720s GT3 2019
6 BMW M4 GT3 2022
7 Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019
8 Lexus RC F GT3 2016
9 Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019
10 Bentley Continental GT3 2018
11 Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019
12 Lamborghini Huracan GT3
Evo 2019
13 BMW M4 GT3 2022
14 BMW M4 GT3 2022
15 BMW M4 GT3 2022
16 BMW M4 GT3 2022
17 Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020
18 Ferrari GT3 Evo 2020
19 BMW M4 GT3 2022
20 Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019
exus
21 L RCF GT3 2016
22 Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019
23 BMW M4 GT3 2022
24 BMW M4 GT3 2022
25 Aston Martin AMR V8
Vantage GT3 2019
26 BMW M4 GT3 2022
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Car
number

84

44

21

68

343

100

999

265

77

33

104

911

822

135

25

81

95

888

66

24

97

65

28

67

Team
Salvatore Di Catania
Daniel Cassella
Mattia Pegorin
Stefano Caspani
Mauro Azzalin
Antonio Ceredi
Davide Bertoletti
Stefano Dinardo
Mirko Acquati
Luca Raia
Nicolo Lora
Francesco Bruschi
Fabio Buzzi
Christian Rocchi
Gianluca De Luca
Carlo D'Orazio
Tiziano Aquilini
Salvo Amata
Manuel Francese
Federico Andreozzi
Paolo Rubini
Federico Martino
Paolo Cisco
Giuseppe Zampieri
Marco Bordin

Flavio Vandelli
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Best lap

02:01:222
02:01:252
02:01:447
02:01:562
02:01:640
02:02:000
02:02:237
02:02:392
02:02:635
02:02:712
02:02:735
02:02:875
02:03:107
02:03:267
02:03:287
02:03:302
02:03:412
02:03:610
02:03:927
02:03:950
02:04:215
02:04:245
02:04:365
02:04:405
02:05:485
02:06:210

Gap to first

00:00:000
00:00:030
00:00:225
00:00:340
00:00:418
00:00:778
00:01:015
00:01:170
00:01:413
00:01:490
00:01:513
00:01:653
00:01:885
00:02:045
00:02:065
00:02:080
00:02:190
00:02:388
00:02:705
00:02:728
00:02:993
00:03:023
00:03:143
00:03:183
00:04:263
00:04:988



